MovingAhead

STREETZ ANMD PLACES REIMAGINED

MEETING AGENDA

MovingAhead Sounding Board — Meeting 2

PREPARED BY:

MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

MEETING LOCATION:

5p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:50 p.m.

Sasha Luftig, LTD
Chris Henry, City of Eugene
Terri Harding, City of Eugene

June 30, 2015
5:00-7:00 p.m.
Next Stop Center - 1099 Olive Street, Eugene

Welcome and introductions Kristin Hull
e Review agenda

e Meeting #1 summary

Public workshop summary Terri Harding
Concept review Kristin Hull/All
e Highway 99

e River Road
e Coburg Road
e Valley River Center

e Martin Luther King, Jr
Boulevard/Centennial Boulevard

e 30" Avenue - Lane Community College
Level 1 screening overview Sasha Luftig

Adjourn and next steps Kristin Hull



