

MEETING AGENDA

MovingAhead Sounding Board – Meeting 2

PREPARED BY:	Sasha Luftig, LTD Chris Henry, City of Eugene Terri Harding, City of Eugene	
MEETING DATE:	June 30, 2015	
MEETING TIME:	5:00-7:00 p.m.	
MEETING LOCATION:	Next Stop Center - 1099 Olive Street, Eugene	
5 p.m.	Welcome and introductions	Kristin Hull
	Review agenda	
	Meeting #1 summary	
5:10 p.m.	Public workshop summary	Terri Harding
5:20 p.m.	Concept review	Kristin Hull/All
	• Highway 99	
	River Road	
	Coburg Road	
	Valley River Center	
	 Martin Luther King, Jr Boulevard/Centennial Boulevard 	
	• 30 th Avenue – Lane Community College	
6:30 p.m.	Level 1 screening overview	Sasha Luftig
6:50 p.m.	Adjourn and next steps	Kristin Hull